MTC
CDN-10030-CDN-10040-CDN10050-CDN5D28
     Part   No.            L(µH) RDC(Ω)max IDC(A)min  RDC(Ω)max IDC(A)min RDC(Ω)max IDC(A)min  RDC(Ω)max IDC(A)min
R80 0.8 0.004 13.50
1R0 1.0
1R2 1.2
1R3 1.3 0.008 10.00
1R4 1.4
1R5 1.5 0.008 10.00 0.006 10.5
1R6 1.6
1R8 1.8 0.010 9.50
2R2 2.2 0.011 8.00 0.007 9.25
2R5 2.5 0.012 7.50 0.018 2.60
2R7 2.7 0.012 7.50
3R3 3.3 0.013 6.50 0.010 7.80 0.02 2.30
3R6 3.6 0.011 6.50
3R8 3.8 0.017 6.20
3R9 3.9
4R0 4.0 0.027 2.10
4R7 4.7 0.021 5.70 0.012 6.4 0.029 2.00
5R0 5.0 0.022 5.60 0.031 1.85
5R2 5.2 0.043 4.83 0.022 5.50
5R6 5.6 0.025 5.2
6R0 6.0 0.042 1.70
6R8 6.8 0.026 4.9 0.018 5.4
7R0 7.0 0.027 4.8
8R0 8.0 0.050 1.50
8R2 8.2 0.020 4.85
100 10 0.058 2.70 0.035 4.40 0.026 4.45 0.054 1.30
120 12 0.072 2.25 0.033 4.00 0.072 1.20
150 15 0.086 2.22 0.05 3.60 0.041 3.60 0.082 1.10
180 18 0.116 1.90 0.046 3.20 0.102 1.05
220 22 0.145 1.78 0.073 2.90 0.061 2.95 0.119 0.95
270 27 0.176 1.63 0.083 2.80 0.069 2.70 0.146 0.85
330 33 0.213 1.46 0.093 2.30 0.084 2.40 0.183 0.76
390 39 0.27 1.32 0.106 2.30 0.21 0.68
470 47 0.299 1.18 0.128 2.10 0.130 2.00 0.23 0.60
560 56 0.335 1.10 0.171 1.80 0.149 1.90 0.31 0.55
680 68 0.451 1.04 0.213 1.50 0.201 1.65 0.351 0.48
750 75
820 82 0.513 0.94 0.227 1.50
101 100 0.70 0.84 0.304 1.35 0.253 1.35
111 110
121 120 0.765 0.76 0.303 1.28
151 150 0.876 0.70 0.506 1.15 0.370 1.12
181 180 0.631 1.03 0.419 1.04
201 200
221 220 0.756 0.92 0.500 0.94
271 270 0.853 0.84 0.672 0.84
331 330 1.09 0.70 0.812 0.75
391 390 0.953 0.70
471 470 1.289 0.60
531 530
561 560 1.430 0.54
681 680 1.599 0.52
821 820 0.768 0.50
102 1000 1.989 0.48
122 1200
152 1500
182 1800
202 2000
222 2200
252 2500
272 2700
302 3000
332 3300
392 3900
472 4700
562 5600
682 6800
802 8000
SMD Drum Choke
CDN5D28CDN10050CDN10040CDN10030
822 8200
103 10000
123 12000
153 15000
183 18000
CDNxxxxx-xxxK-E, Code "-E" : RoHs compliant
Inductance tolerance :  N±30%   M±20%  L±15%  K±10%  J±5%  IDC : △ L / L (0A)≦10%
Inductctance sested : 0.8µH - 8.2µH / 100KHZ / 0.25V  10µH -18000µH / 1KHZ / 0.25V
MOTOCRAFT Tel:886-2-22701463  Fax:886-2-22653969  Email:mtc@motocraft.com  http://www.motocraft.com.